
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
APPENDIX B: Newfoundland Power Make-ready – Pole 

Upgrades 
  



Project No. FSA101



 10 kVA

120/240
25KVA
PHASE C

Farm Land

STR#1
40'CL3 CCA
1A

(JU)

Dolan's Rd

[47.87477, -59.17367]

Customer: [REDACTED] 
Feeder IDs: DOY-01
Addr: MAIN RD, OREGANS 
OREGANS
Home Phone: [REDACTED]

T

DO
Y-0

1-F1
00 FSA 101

Dolan's Rd, O' Regan's

P#7127418 to be Replaced Due to Clearance

DOY-01 25 kV

Andrew Sheaves

456921

26102

IV#0177568

78356 -

88356

2025/06/05

NTS

0

Red Indicates Proposed Plant
Black Indicates Existing Plant
Green Indicates Removal of Plant

DRAWING NUMBER

DATE:

SCALE:

DESCRIPTION:

DESIGNED BY:

LOCATION: PROJECT NO.

REV

NOTES:

W/O No's:

SSWR: R/O No:

FEEDER: VOLTAGE:

INVENTORY No:

Underground Locates
Req'd (Y/N) Date Complete Ref #

NP
Aliant
Cable TV
Customer

All required U/G locates completed &
drawing and notes reviewed:

Contractor Signature & Date

Other Considerations (Y/N)
Traffic Control Req'd
Line Truck Accessible
Pegs Installed

Environmentally Sensitive Area
Environment Precautions:

Site Restoration Work Req'd
Land Asphalt Concrete

Vegetation Removal Req'd (Y/N)
Brush Clearing by Customer NP
Tree Trimming by Customer NP

Date All Complete:

Pole Coordination w/:
Aliant Rogers EastlinkNP

Council

-

- -

---

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

Pole Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design

-
-
-

-

Standoff Brackets Req'd-
Relocate Disconnects/Cutouts-

-
-
-
-
-

Line Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design
Details:
-

-
-
-

- - -

- -

-
-

-
-

-
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
9910274

AutoCAD SHX Text
9910290

AutoCAD SHX Text
7127418

AutoCAD SHX Text
7127426

AutoCAD SHX Text
9910241



120/240
25KVA
PHASE C

STR#1
45' CL3 CCA
1A

(JU) Old Pole is buried deep
or home owner backfilled.
See picture below

T

Dolan's Rd 25 kVA

Customer: [REDACTED] 
Feeder IDs: DOY-01
Addr: OREGANS ST, OREGANS 
OREGANS
Home Phone: [REDACTED] 

[47.87342, -59.17780] DO
Y-0

1-F1
00

Install Pole Saver

Red Indicates Proposed Plant
Black Indicates Existing Plant
Green Indicates Removal of Plant

DRAWING NUMBER

DATE:

SCALE:

DESCRIPTION:

DESIGNED BY:

LOCATION: PROJECT NO.

REV

NOTES:

W/O No's:

SSWR: R/O No:

FEEDER: VOLTAGE:

INVENTORY No:

FSA 101
Dolan's Rd, O 'Regan's

P#8241820 to be Replaced Due to Clearance

DOY-01 25 kV

Andrew Sheaves

456924

26102

IV#0177569

78356 -

88356

2025/06/05

NTS

0

Underground Locates
Req'd (Y/N) Date Complete Ref #

NP
Aliant
Cable TV
Customer

All required U/G locates completed &
drawing and notes reviewed:

Contractor Signature & Date

Other Considerations (Y/N)
Traffic Control Req'd
Line Truck Accessible
Pegs Installed

Environmentally Sensitive Area
Environment Precautions:

Site Restoration Work Req'd
Land Asphalt Concrete

Vegetation Removal Req'd (Y/N)
Brush Clearing by Customer NP
Tree Trimming by Customer NP

Date All Complete:

Pole Coordination w/:
Aliant Rogers EastlinkNP

Council

-

- -

---

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

Pole Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design

-
-
-

-

Standoff Brackets Req'd-
Relocate Disconnects/Cutouts-

-
-
-
-
-

Line Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design
Details:
-

-
-
-

- - -

- -

-
-

-
-

-
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOY-01-F96

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
K

AutoCAD SHX Text
7127327

AutoCAD SHX Text
7127350

AutoCAD SHX Text
7127376

AutoCAD SHX Text
8241820

AutoCAD SHX Text
7127301

AutoCAD SHX Text
7127319

AutoCAD SHX Text
8337768



STR#1
45' CL3 CCA
1A

(JU)

O'Regan's Rd

[47.85932, -59.23092]

Customer: [REDACTED] 
Feeder IDs: DOY-01
Addr: GREAT CODROY, GREAT CODROY 
GREAT CODROY
Home Phone: [REDACTED] 

DO
Y-0

1-F1
00

Red Indicates Proposed Plant
Black Indicates Existing Plant
Green Indicates Removal of Plant

DRAWING NUMBER

DATE:

SCALE:

DESCRIPTION:

DESIGNED BY:

LOCATION: PROJECT NO.

REV

NOTES:

W/O No's:

SSWR: R/O No:

FEEDER: VOLTAGE:

INVENTORY No:

FSA 101
O'Regans Rd, O' Regans

P#7076573 to be Replaced Due to Deterioration

DOY-01 25 kV

Andrew Sheaves

456950

26102

IV#0177570

78700 -

88700

2025/06/05

NTS

0

Underground Locates
Req'd (Y/N) Date Complete Ref #

NP
Aliant
Cable TV
Customer

All required U/G locates completed &
drawing and notes reviewed:

Contractor Signature & Date

Other Considerations (Y/N)
Traffic Control Req'd
Line Truck Accessible
Pegs Installed

Environmentally Sensitive Area
Environment Precautions:

Site Restoration Work Req'd
Land Asphalt Concrete

Vegetation Removal Req'd (Y/N)
Brush Clearing by Customer NP
Tree Trimming by Customer NP

Date All Complete:

Pole Coordination w/:
Aliant Rogers EastlinkNP

Council

-

- -

---

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

Pole Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design

-
-
-

-

Standoff Brackets Req'd-
Relocate Disconnects/Cutouts-

-
-
-
-
-

Line Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design
Details:
-

-
-
-

- - -

- -

-
-

-
-

-
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOY-01-F99

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
K

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
7076573

AutoCAD SHX Text
8241838

AutoCAD SHX Text
8241846

AutoCAD SHX Text
7076896

AutoCAD SHX Text
7076912

AutoCAD SHX Text
7076920

AutoCAD SHX Text
7076987

AutoCAD SHX Text
7076995

AutoCAD SHX Text
8241747



STR#1
45'CL2 CCA
2A / SA

(JU)
(JU)

25 kVA

120/240
25KVA
PHASE A

[REDACTED] 
Feeder IDs: DOY-01
Addr: MAIN RD, GREAT CODROY 
GREAT CODROY
Home Phone: [REDACTED] 

[47.85350, -59.26307]

Main Rd
T

DOY-01-F415

Red Indicates Proposed Plant
Black Indicates Existing Plant
Green Indicates Removal of Plant

DRAWING NUMBER

DATE:

SCALE:

DESCRIPTION:

DESIGNED BY:

LOCATION: PROJECT NO.

REV

NOTES:

W/O No's:

SSWR: R/O No:

FEEDER: VOLTAGE:

INVENTORY No:

FSA 101
Main Rd, Great Codroy, NL

P#5730882 to be Replaced Due to Deterioration

DOY-01 25 kV

Andrew Sheaves

456951

26102

IV#0177571

78700 -

88700

2025/06/05

NTS

0

Underground Locates
Req'd (Y/N) Date Complete Ref #

NP
Aliant
Cable TV
Customer

All required U/G locates completed &
drawing and notes reviewed:

Contractor Signature & Date

Other Considerations (Y/N)
Traffic Control Req'd
Line Truck Accessible
Pegs Installed

Environmentally Sensitive Area
Environment Precautions:

Site Restoration Work Req'd
Land Asphalt Concrete

Vegetation Removal Req'd (Y/N)
Brush Clearing by Customer NP
Tree Trimming by Customer NP

Date All Complete:

Pole Coordination w/:
Aliant Rogers EastlinkNP

Council

-

- -

---

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

Pole Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design

-
-
-

-

Standoff Brackets Req'd-
Relocate Disconnects/Cutouts-

-
-
-
-
-

Line Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design
Details:
-

-
-
-

- - -

- -

-
-

-
-

-
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOY-01-F433

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOY-01-F449

AutoCAD SHX Text
5730882

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006323

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006349

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006364

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006372

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006380

AutoCAD SHX Text
8649840

AutoCAD SHX Text
9757428

AutoCAD SHX Text
9757436

AutoCAD SHX Text
10260175



STR#2
45' CL2 CCA
2A / 1T

(JU)

STR#1
45'CL2 CCA
2A / SA

(JU)

[47.85350, -59.26307]

Customer: [REDACTED] 
Feeder IDs: DOY-01
Addr: GREAT CODROY, GREAT CODROY 
GREAT CODROY
Home Phone: [REDACTED] 

[47.85341, -59.26522]

50 kVA

120/240
50KVA
PHASE B

Main Rd

T

DOY-01-F415
Red Indicates Proposed Plant
Black Indicates Existing Plant
Green Indicates Removal of Plant

DRAWING NUMBER

DATE:

SCALE:

DESCRIPTION:

DESIGNED BY:

LOCATION: PROJECT NO.

REV

NOTES:

W/O No's:

SSWR: R/O No:

FEEDER: VOLTAGE:

INVENTORY No:

FSA 101
Main Rd, Great Codroy, NL

P#7006414 & P#7006398 to be Replaced Due to
Clearance

DOY-01 25 kV

Andrew Sheaves

456961

26102

IV#0177572

78356 -

88356

2025/06/05

NTS

0

Underground Locates
Req'd (Y/N) Date Complete Ref #

NP
Aliant
Cable TV
Customer

All required U/G locates completed &
drawing and notes reviewed:

Contractor Signature & Date

Other Considerations (Y/N)
Traffic Control Req'd
Line Truck Accessible
Pegs Installed

Environmentally Sensitive Area
Environment Precautions:

Site Restoration Work Req'd
Land Asphalt Concrete

Vegetation Removal Req'd (Y/N)
Brush Clearing by Customer NP
Tree Trimming by Customer NP

Date All Complete:

Pole Coordination w/:
Aliant Rogers EastlinkNP

Council

-

- -

---

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

Pole Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design

-
-
-

-

Standoff Brackets Req'd-
Relocate Disconnects/Cutouts-

-
-
-
-
-

Line Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design
Details:
-

-
-
-

- - -

- -

-
-

-
-

-
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOY-01-F449

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
K

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006380

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006398

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006406

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006414

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006422

AutoCAD SHX Text
10260175



STR#3
45'CL2 CCA
2A / SDE

(JU)

STR#2
45'CL2 CCA
2A / SA

(JU)

STR#1
45' CL2 CCA
2B / SDE

(JU)

Customer: [REDACTED]  
Feeder IDs: DOY-01
Addr: GREAT CODROY, GREAT CODROY 
GREAT CODROY
Home Phone: [REDACTED] 

[47.85132, -59.28045]

Main Rd

25 kVA

120/240
25KVA
PHASE B

T
T

T

DOY-01-F415

Red Indicates Proposed Plant
Black Indicates Existing Plant
Green Indicates Removal of Plant

DRAWING NUMBER

DATE:

SCALE:

DESCRIPTION:

DESIGNED BY:

LOCATION: PROJECT NO.

REV

NOTES:

W/O No's:

SSWR: R/O No:

FEEDER: VOLTAGE:

INVENTORY No:

FSA 101
Main Rd, Great Codroy, NL

P#7006786 , P#7835945 & P#7006695 to be Replaced
Due to Deterioration

DOY-01 25 kV

Andrew Sheaves

456985

26102

IV#0177573

78700 -

88700

2025/06/05

NTS

0

Underground Locates
Req'd (Y/N) Date Complete Ref #

NP
Aliant
Cable TV
Customer

All required U/G locates completed &
drawing and notes reviewed:

Contractor Signature & Date

Other Considerations (Y/N)
Traffic Control Req'd
Line Truck Accessible
Pegs Installed

Environmentally Sensitive Area
Environment Precautions:

Site Restoration Work Req'd
Land Asphalt Concrete

Vegetation Removal Req'd (Y/N)
Brush Clearing by Customer NP
Tree Trimming by Customer NP

Date All Complete:

Pole Coordination w/:
Aliant Rogers EastlinkNP

Council

-

- -

---

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

Pole Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design

-
-
-

-

Standoff Brackets Req'd-
Relocate Disconnects/Cutouts-

-
-
-
-
-

Line Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design
Details:
-

-
-
-

- - -

- -

-
-

-
-

-
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006695

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006737

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006760

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006786

AutoCAD SHX Text
7835887

AutoCAD SHX Text
7835945



STR#1
45'CL2 UNTREATED
2A
SDE

(JU)

25 kVA

120/240
25KVA
PHASE A

Customer: [REDACTED] 
Feeder IDs: DOY-01
Addr: GREAT CODROY, GREAT CODROY 
GREAT CODROY
Home Phone: [REDACTED] 

Replace as per picture

Main Rd
[47.85115, -59.28451]

DOY-01-F415

Install Pole Saver

Red Indicates Proposed Plant
Black Indicates Existing Plant
Green Indicates Removal of Plant

DRAWING NUMBER

DATE:

SCALE:

DESCRIPTION:

DESIGNED BY:

LOCATION: PROJECT NO.

REV

NOTES:

W/O No's:

SSWR: R/O No:

FEEDER: VOLTAGE:

INVENTORY No:

FSA 101
Main Rd, Great Codroy, NL

P# 7006836 to be Replaced Due to Clearance

DOY-01 25 kV

Andrew Sheaves

457166

26102

IV#0177574

78356 -

88356

2025/06/05

NTS

0

Underground Locates
Req'd (Y/N) Date Complete Ref #

NP
Aliant
Cable TV
Customer

All required U/G locates completed &
drawing and notes reviewed:

Contractor Signature & Date

Other Considerations (Y/N)
Traffic Control Req'd
Line Truck Accessible
Pegs Installed

Environmentally Sensitive Area
Environment Precautions:

Site Restoration Work Req'd
Land Asphalt Concrete

Vegetation Removal Req'd (Y/N)
Brush Clearing by Customer NP
Tree Trimming by Customer NP

Date All Complete:

Pole Coordination w/:
Aliant Rogers EastlinkNP

Council

-

- -

---

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

Pole Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design

-
-
-

-

Standoff Brackets Req'd-
Relocate Disconnects/Cutouts-

-
-
-
-
-

Line Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design
Details:
-

-
-
-

- - -

- -

-
-

-
-

-
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
5728357

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006810

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006836

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006844

AutoCAD SHX Text
7006877

AutoCAD SHX Text
7835549

AutoCAD SHX Text
10057225



STR#1
45' CL2 CCA
2B
SDE

(JU)

Customer: [REDACTED]  
Feeder IDs: DOY-01
Addr: MAIN RD, MILLVILLE 
MILLVILLE
Home Phone: [REDACTED] 

Ro
ut

e 
40

6-
19

Main Rd

[47.85455, -59.30727]

  < As per picture

Place pole slightly behind old
as shown to allow for transfer of
U/G  service dip

*Pole contractor to locate U/G dip prior to digging

T

T (U
)

DOY-01-D432

Red Indicates Proposed Plant
Black Indicates Existing Plant
Green Indicates Removal of Plant

DRAWING NUMBER

DATE:

SCALE:

DESCRIPTION:

DESIGNED BY:

LOCATION: PROJECT NO.

REV

NOTES:

W/O No's:

SSWR: R/O No:

FEEDER: VOLTAGE:

INVENTORY No:

FSA 101
Main Rd, Millville, NL

P# 7007438 to be Replaced Due to Deterioration

DOY-01 25 kV

Andrew Sheaves

457196

26102

IV#0177575

78700

88700

2025/06/05

NTS

0

Underground Locates
Req'd (Y/N) Date Complete Ref #

NP
Aliant
Cable TV
Customer

All required U/G locates completed &
drawing and notes reviewed:

Contractor Signature & Date

Other Considerations (Y/N)
Traffic Control Req'd
Line Truck Accessible
Pegs Installed

Environmentally Sensitive Area
Environment Precautions:

Site Restoration Work Req'd
Land Asphalt Concrete

Vegetation Removal Req'd (Y/N)
Brush Clearing by Customer NP
Tree Trimming by Customer NP

Date All Complete:

Pole Coordination w/:
Aliant Rogers EastlinkNP

Council

-

- -

---

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

Pole Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design

-
-
-

-

Standoff Brackets Req'd-
Relocate Disconnects/Cutouts-

-
-
-
-
-

Line Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design
Details:
-

-
-
-

- - -

- -

-
-

-
-

-
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
7007438

AutoCAD SHX Text
7007446

AutoCAD SHX Text
7007453

AutoCAD SHX Text
7007479

AutoCAD SHX Text
10210826



STR#1
45' CL2 CCA
2A

(JU)

DOY-01-D432

Main Rd

Valley Nursery 730m

[47.85297, -59.32432]

Red Indicates Proposed Plant
Black Indicates Existing Plant
Green Indicates Removal of Plant

DRAWING NUMBER

DATE:

SCALE:

DESCRIPTION:

DESIGNED BY:

LOCATION: PROJECT NO.

REV

NOTES:

W/O No's:

SSWR: R/O No:

FEEDER: VOLTAGE:

INVENTORY No:

FSA 101
Main Rd, Millville

P# 7007776 to be Replaced Due to Deterioration

DOY-01 25 kV

Andrew Sheaves

460633

26102

IV#0177576

78700

88700

2025/07/16

NTS

0

Underground Locates
Req'd (Y/N) Date Complete Ref #

NP
Aliant
Cable TV
Customer

All required U/G locates completed &
drawing and notes reviewed:

Contractor Signature & Date

Other Considerations (Y/N)
Traffic Control Req'd
Line Truck Accessible
Pegs Installed

Environmentally Sensitive Area
Environment Precautions:

Site Restoration Work Req'd
Land Asphalt Concrete

Vegetation Removal Req'd (Y/N)
Brush Clearing by Customer NP
Tree Trimming by Customer NP

Date All Complete:

Pole Coordination w/:
Aliant Rogers EastlinkNP

Council

-

- -

---

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

Pole Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design

-
-
-

-

Standoff Brackets Req'd-
Relocate Disconnects/Cutouts-

-
-
-
-
-

Line Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design
Details:
-

-
-
-

- - -

- -

-
-

-
-

-
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
7007750

AutoCAD SHX Text
7007768

AutoCAD SHX Text
7007776

AutoCAD SHX Text
7007784

AutoCAD SHX Text
7007792



STR#1
45' CL3 CCA
1B

(JU)

G3

[47.86853, -59.19369]

DOY-01-F100
O'Regan's Rd

Sandy Ryan's Rd 480m

Red Indicates Proposed Plant
Black Indicates Existing Plant
Green Indicates Removal of Plant

DRAWING NUMBER

DATE:

SCALE:

DESCRIPTION:

DESIGNED BY:

LOCATION: PROJECT NO.

REV

NOTES:

W/O No's:

SSWR: R/O No:

FEEDER: VOLTAGE:

INVENTORY No:

FSA 101
O' Regan's Rd, O' Regan's

P# 7127020 to be Replaced Due to Deterioration

DOY-01 25 kV

Andrew Sheaves

460634

26102

IV#0177577

78700 -

88700

2025/07/16

NTS

0

Underground Locates
Req'd (Y/N) Date Complete Ref #

NP
Aliant
Cable TV
Customer

All required U/G locates completed &
drawing and notes reviewed:

Contractor Signature & Date

Other Considerations (Y/N)
Traffic Control Req'd
Line Truck Accessible
Pegs Installed

Environmentally Sensitive Area
Environment Precautions:

Site Restoration Work Req'd
Land Asphalt Concrete

Vegetation Removal Req'd (Y/N)
Brush Clearing by Customer NP
Tree Trimming by Customer NP

Date All Complete:

Pole Coordination w/:
Aliant Rogers EastlinkNP

Council

-

- -

---

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

Pole Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design

-
-
-

-

Standoff Brackets Req'd-
Relocate Disconnects/Cutouts-

-
-
-
-
-

Line Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design
Details:
-

-
-
-

- - -

- -

-
-

-
-

-
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
7079452

AutoCAD SHX Text
7079460

AutoCAD SHX Text
7079478

AutoCAD SHX Text
7079486

AutoCAD SHX Text
7127020

AutoCAD SHX Text
7127038

AutoCAD SHX Text
8342503

AutoCAD SHX Text
8342586

AutoCAD SHX Text
7079494

AutoCAD SHX Text
9911231



STR#1
45'CL2 CCA
2A / 1T
SDE

(JU)

DOY-01-D432

[47.85187, -59.34358]

T

Main Rd

Gales
Clover
Farm

Red Indicates Proposed Plant
Black Indicates Existing Plant
Green Indicates Removal of Plant

DRAWING NUMBER

DATE:

SCALE:

DESCRIPTION:

DESIGNED BY:

LOCATION: PROJECT NO.

REV

NOTES:

W/O No's:

SSWR: R/O No:

FEEDER: VOLTAGE:

INVENTORY No:

FSA 101
Main Rd, Millville

P# 7991169 to be Replaced Due to Clearance

DOY-01 25 kV

Andrew Sheaves

460635

26102

IV#0177578

78356 -

78356

2025/07/16

NTS

0

Underground Locates
Req'd (Y/N) Date Complete Ref #

NP
Aliant
Cable TV
Customer

All required U/G locates completed &
drawing and notes reviewed:

Contractor Signature & Date

Other Considerations (Y/N)
Traffic Control Req'd
Line Truck Accessible
Pegs Installed

Environmentally Sensitive Area
Environment Precautions:

Site Restoration Work Req'd
Land Asphalt Concrete

Vegetation Removal Req'd (Y/N)
Brush Clearing by Customer NP
Tree Trimming by Customer NP

Date All Complete:

Pole Coordination w/:
Aliant Rogers EastlinkNP

Council

-

- -

---

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-

Pole Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design

-
-
-

-

Standoff Brackets Req'd-
Relocate Disconnects/Cutouts-

-
-
-
-
-

Line Work Completed By:
Date- - Y Constructed

Per Design
Details:
-

-
-
-

- - -

- -

-
-

-
-

-
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOY-01-F102

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
K

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOY-01-F25

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
K

AutoCAD SHX Text
DOY-01-F446

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
K

AutoCAD SHX Text
25

AutoCAD SHX Text
7008139

AutoCAD SHX Text
7008204

AutoCAD SHX Text
7991540

AutoCAD SHX Text
7991656

AutoCAD SHX Text
7991672

AutoCAD SHX Text
7991169

AutoCAD SHX Text
7991177

AutoCAD SHX Text
7991409

AutoCAD SHX Text
7991813

AutoCAD SHX Text
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STR#1
40' CL3 CCA
1A

(JU)

Install 4' neutral and not 9'
neutral to maintain clearance
from communication strands
and with road.
Crib may be required.
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HIGHW
AY 407

STR#1
40' CL3 CCA
1A

(JU)

STR#1
40'CL3 CCA
1A/1T

(JU)

Install AP20 Plate Anchor with
1" Rod inline with new pole.

No anchor Tag on field.
Contact Technologist to confirm

placement.
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40' CL3 CCA
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Install AP20 Plate Anchor with
1" Rod inline with new pole.
No anchor Tag on field.
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STR#1
40' CL3 CCA
1C

(JU)
STR#2
35' CL3 CCA

(JU)G3

STR#2
40' CL3 CCA
1A
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Install AP20 Plate Anchor with
1" Rod inline with new pole.
No anchor Tag on field.
Contact Technologist to confirm
placement.
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40' CL3 CCA
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Install 4' neutral and not 9'
neutral to maintain clearance
from communication strands
and with road.
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DOY-01-F408
25 K

STR#1
45'CL3 CCA
1A/SDE

(JU)

attach existing guy wire for
secondary onto new pole

STR#1
45'CL3 CCA
1D/1T/1T

(JU)

Install AP20 Plate Anchor with
1" Rod inline with new pole.
No anchor Tag on field.
Contact Technologist to confirm
placement.
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PHASE B
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Install Two (2) AP20 Plate Anchor with 1" Rod
inline with new pole.
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Maintain minimum vertical clearance of 16'
with road and bottom communication strand

when attaching to new pole
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PHASE B

Install AP20 Plate Anchor with
1" Rod inline with new pole.
No anchor Tag on field.
Contact Technologist to confirm
placement.
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